PREPARED 04/ 30/ 2014 10: 15: 55 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
PROGRAM  GVB39L REPORT PARAMETER SELECTI ONS

EAL DESCRI PTI ON:  EAL: SPECI AL
VOUCHER SELECTI ON CRI TERI A

Voucher/di scount due date . . . . . . . . . . . 04/30/2014

Bank code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK
REPORT SEQJENCE OPTI ONS:

Vendor . . . .o One vendor per page? EYR& .« « .« . . . . . . N

Bank/Vendor . . . . . . X One vendor per page? (Y, .« . . . . . . N

Fund/ Dept/ Di v X

Fund/ Dept / Di v/ El enent / Obj
Proj / Fund/ Dept/ Di v/ El m
This report 1s by: Fund/ Dept/ D v

Process by bank code? (Y, N .. Y

Print reports in vendor nane sequence’? (Y N) . . N

Cal endar year for 1099 withholding . . . . . . 2014

Di sbur senent year/per Coe . . . . . . . 2014/04

Check date . . . . ..............04/30/2014



PREPARED 04/ 30/ 2014, 10: 15:55 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST

PROGRAM  GVB39L AS OF: 04/30/2014 CHECK DATE: 04/30/2014
CTY OF AUROCRA, ILLINO S
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95

PAGE 1

FUND 601 PROP & CASUALTY | NSURANCE
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- | SSUED
AMOUNT

I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT | TEM
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRI PTI ON
DEPT 00 DV 00
0006050 00 ALL SEASONS RESTORATI ON I NC., CK GRP-Z
JOB1625 005167 95 04/30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40-84 WATER MAI N BREAK- CLEANUP

VENDOR TOTAL *
0007745 00  TECALI TLAN RESTAURANT, CK GRP-Z
SETTLEMENT 005168 95 04/ 30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40- 84 PROP DAMANGED- NO BUSI NESS

VENDOR TOTAL *
0008822 00 RJ KUHN PLUMBI NG HEATI NG COCLI NG, CK GRP-Z
0000017382 005167 95 04/ 30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40-84 WATER MAI N BREAK- REPLACE

VENDOR TOTAL *

9995997 00 SANDRA RAYFORD RP- Z

SETTLEMENT 005167 95 04/30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40-84 LGOSS OF BUSI NESS- DUE TO
VENDOR TOTAL *

9995997 00 DON S DOMNTOMNN | NK, LTD RP-Z

SETTLEMENT 005168 95 04/ 30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40-84 LOSS OF BUSI NESS- DUE TO
VENDOR TOTAL *

9995997 00 ZACHARY GOFORTH RP- Z

SETTLEMENT 005168 95 04/ 30/ 2014 601- 0000-410. 40- 84 PROP DANMANGED- NO BUSI NESS

VENDOR TOTAL *

DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
601 PROP & CASUALTY | NSURANCE CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL ***
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES ****

mAND TO']'AL kkkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkkhkhkhkkkkhkkhx*k

4, 329.
4, 329.
6, 400.
6, 400.
5, 519.
5, 519.
380.
380.
2, 100.
2, 100.
1, 290.
1, 290.
20, 020.

20, 020.
20, 020.

92
92
89
89
32
32
00
00
00
00
00
00
13

13
13

20, 020. 13



PREPARED 05/ 06/ 2014 11:32: 40
PROGRAM  GVB39L

EAL DESCRI PTI ON:  EAL: HAND TYPED CHECKS
VOUCHER SELECTI ON CRI TERI A
Voucher/ di scount due date

Bank code .

REPORT SEQJENCE OPTI ONS:
Vendor . . . oo One vendor per
Bank/ Vendor . . . . . . One vendor per
Fund/ Dept/Div . . X

Fund/ Dept / Di v/ El enment / Obj

Proj / Fund/ Dept/ Di v/ El m

This report 1s by: Fund/Dept/Elv

Process by bank code? (Y, N

Print reports in vendor nane sequence7 (Y N)
Cal endar year for 1099 MAthh0|dIng . oo
Di sbur senent year/per . .

Check date . . :

page?
page?

EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
REPORT PARAMETER SELECTI ONS

05/ 06/ 2014
00 OLD SECOND NATI ONAL BANK

N

Y

N

2014

2014/ 05
05/ 06/ 2014

payd



PREPARED 05/ 06/ 2014, 11:32:40 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST

PROGRAM  GVB39L AS OF: 05/06/2014 CHECK DATE:

CTY OF AURORA, ILLINO S
OLD SECOND NATI ONAL BANK BANK: 00

05/ 06/ 2014

PAGE 1

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- | SSUED
AMOUNT

I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT | TEM
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRI PTI ON
DEPT 10 EXECUTI VE DIV 07 BOARDS AND COWMM SSI ONS
0008202 00  AURORA ELECTI ON COW SSI ON
PAYNMENT HANDCK 00 05/06/2014 101-1007-413. 45-92 COPERATI NG SUBSI DY

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **

CHECK #: 87321

.00
.00

78, 741. 92

78, 741. 92
78, 741. 92



PREPARED 05/ 06/ 2014, 11:32:40 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST PAGE 2

PROGRAM  GVB39L AS OF: 05/06/2014 CHECK DATE: 05/06/2014
CTY OF AURORA, ILLINO S
OLD SECOND NATI ONAL BANK BANK: 00
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT, EPAY OR
I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT | TEM CHECK HAND- | SSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT 44 PUBLI C PROPERTI ES DIV 30 MAI NTENANCE SERVI CES
0005820 00 UNI VERSI TY OF | LLI NO S- PSEP
O BRI EN&LANGE HANDCK 00 05/06/2014 101-4430-418. 42-01 PESTI Cl DE TRNG 5/ 6-7/ 14 CHECK #: 87322 80. 00
VENDOR TOTAL * .00 80. 00
DEPARTMENT TOTAL ** .00 80. 00
101 GENERAL FUND CASH ON HAND 3,242,532.50 FUND TOTAL *** .00 78,821. 92
HAND | SSUED TOTAL *** 78, 821. 92
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES **** .00 78, 821. 92

mAND TO']'AL R b Sk I S I Ik kb S O 78, 821 92



PREPARED 05/ 06/ 2014 11:15:15 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
PROGRAM  GVB39L REPORT PARAMETER SELECTI ONS

EAL DESCRI PTI ON:  EAL: SPECI AL
VOUCHER SELECTI ON CRI TERI A

Voucher/di scount due date . . . . . . . . . . . 05/06/2014

Bank code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK
REPORT SEQJENCE OPTI ONS:

Vendor . . . .o One vendor per page? EYR& .« « .« . . . . . . N

Bank/Vendor . . . . . . X One vendor per page? (Y, .« . . . . . . N

Fund/ Dept/ Di v X

Fund/ Dept / Di v/ El enent / Obj
Proj / Fund/ Dept/ Di v/ El m
This report 1s by: Fund/ Dept/ D v

Process by bank code? (Y, N .. Y

Print reports in vendor nane sequence’? (Y N) . . N

Cal endar year for 1099 withholding . . . . . . 2014

Di sbur senent year/per Coe .« .« . . . . 2014/05

Check date . . . . ..............05/06/2014



PREPARED 05/ 06/ 2014, 11:15:15
PROGRAM  GVB39L

CTY OF AUROCRA, ILLINO S
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK

EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
AS OF: 05/06/2014

BANK: 95

CHECK DATE

05/ 06/ 2014

PAGE 1

FUND 602 EMPLOYEE HEALTH | NSURANCE

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- | SSUED
AMOUNT

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT

NO NO NO DATE NO

DEPT 00 DV 00
0006919 00  ALLI ED BENEFI TS SYSTEMS, CK GRP-Z
312916 005750 95 05/ 06/ 2014 602- 0000-
312916 005750 95 05/06/ 2014 602- 0000-
312916 005750 95 05/ 06/ 2014 602- 0000-
312916 005750 95 05/06/ 2014 602- 0000-
312916 005750 95 05/06/ 2014 602- 0000-
312916 005750 95 05/ 06/ 2014 602- 0000-
0008360 00 DEARBORN NATI ONAL, CK GRP-Z

FO17790 005750 95 05/ 06/ 2014 602- 0000-

602 EMPLOYEE HEALTH | NSURANCE CASH ON HAND

ADM N TPA FEES & STOP
ADM N TPA FEES & STOP
ADM N TPA FEES & STOP
ADM N TPA FEES & STOP
ADM N TPA FEES & STOP
ADM N TPA FEES & STOP

VENDOR TOTAL *
GROUP LI FE | NSURANCE

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL ***
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES ****
GQAND TO'I'AL EJRE I R S b I b S I S b I S

410. 28-02
410. 28-03
410. 28- 04
410. 28-21
410. 28- 04
410. 28- 04

410. 28- 26

10, 866.
18, 120.
12, 473.
902.
45.
25.

42, 433.
25, 409.
25, 4009.
67, 843.

67, 843.
67, 843.

45
88
62

00
00

65
87
87
52

52
52

67,843. 52
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